
250.878.4272  |  ronda@hnpubs.com   |  info@hnpubs.com

hnpubs.com

CATEGORIES BUILD Magazine features the following

BUILDER PROFILE  |  DEVELOPMENTS

ARCHITECTS AND HOME DESIGNERS 

INTERIOR DESIGN  |  HOME FURNISHINGS

AUDIO AND VISUAL  |  KITCHEN AND BATH

FINE FURNISHINGS  |  LANDSCAPE DESIGN

PRINT AD RATES 1 ISSUE   

 

  3 ISSUES  

Inside Front Cover with 2 PAGE 
Advertorial in Category

2 PAGE Ad in Front of Book

4 PAGE Advertorial in Category

 FULL PAGE Branding Ad

$7,500

$4,500

$6,500

$3,500

$6,000

$3,200

$5,000

$2,000
DISTRIBUTION 15,000 copies annually.

10,000 copies will be produced and distributed to local high-

end hotels, resorts and vacation management properties, visitor 

centers, real estate and professional offices, car dealerships, 

trade shows and Tommie Awards.

3,000 copies will be direct mailed to homes in excess of 

$750,000 and people with 6 figure incomes. As well, 2,000 

copies will be mailed to professional offices in Calgary and 

Vancouver.

RELEASE DATE .................................. January 2018

Welcome to a collection of top residential custom home builders, 

remodelers, designers, interior and exterior professionals and 

landscape creators.  

It’s a publication filled with inspiration, ideas and answers to 

the questions of where to start and who can help. BUILD was 

created for those who are seeking to build their dream home 

by those who are passionate about everything in home and 

landscape design.

IN OKANAGAN

BUILD MAGAZINE IS AN ANNUAL 

PUBLICATION. TO RESERVE YOUR

ADVERTISING SPACE, CALL

RONDA BARZILAY AT 250.878.4272

THE 
PERFECT 

PUBLICATION ... 
A BEAUTIFUL 

NATIONAL CALIBER
MAGAZINE BUILT

WITH LOCAL 
CONTENT.


