

## IN OKANAGAN

Welcome to a collection of top residential custom home builders, remodelers, designers, interior and exterior professionals and landscape creators.

It's a publication filled with inspiration, ideas and answers to the questions of where to start and who can help. BUILD was created for those who are seeking to build their dream home by those who are passionate about everything in home and landscape design.

CATEGORIES BUILD Magazine features the following

BUILDER PROFILE | DEVELOPMENTS ARCHITECTS AND HOME DESIGNERS INTERIOR DESIGN | HOME FURNISHINGS AUDIO AND VISUAL | KITCHEN AND BATH FINE FURNISHINGS | LANDSCAPE DESIGN

## DISTRIBUTION 15,000 copies annually.

10,000 copies will be produced and distributed to local highend hotels, resorts and vacation management properties, visitor centers, real estate and professional offices, car dealerships, trade shows and Tommie Awards.

3.000 copies will be direct mailed to homes in excess of \$750,000 and people with 6 figure incomes. As well, 2,000 copies will be mailed to professional offices in Calgary and Vancouver.

RELEASE DATE ...... January 2018

NATIONAL CALIBER MAGAZINE BUILT WITH LOCAL CONTENT.

PRINT AD RATES	1 ISSUF	3 ISSUES
PRINT AD RATES	110000	3 1330L3
Inside Front Cover with 2 PAGE Advertorial in Category	\$7,500	\$6,000
2 PAGE Ad in Front of Book	\$4,500	\$3,200
4 PAGE Advertorial in Category	\$6,500	\$5,000
FULL PAGE Branding Ad	\$3,500	\$2,000

BUILD MAGAZINE IS AN ANNUAL PUBLICATION. TO RESERVE YOUR ADVERTISING SPACE, CALL **RONDA BARZILAY AT 250.878.4272** 



250.878.4272 | ronda@hnpubs.com | info@hnpubs.com

hnpubs.com